
2017-2018 CALENDAR 

HERE COMES  

EVERYBODY! 

Each HOUSEHOLD is asked to choose either the Sunday or Monday session.  

(Movement between sessions, as necessary, just requires a call to the office.)  

Dates Times Topic and Presenter 

2017   

Sunday, September 17  
OR Monday, September 18  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

Gaudium et what?: 

Joy & Hope for the Church 
Nancie Chmielewski 

Sunday, October 1  
OR Monday, October 2 

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

Living Eucharist  

Rick Cesar, RORI/Haiti mis-

sioners 

Deacon Mike Chmielewski 

Sunday, October 22 
OR Monday, October 23 

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

Post Cards From the Road:  

The Letter of James 
Tom Chmielewski /  

Harry Fleddermann 

Sunday, November 12  
OR Monday, November 13 

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

Saints and Sinners: 

The Good, the Bad, & the Ugly 
Chad Griesel 

Sunday, December 10 
OR Monday, December 11 

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

All are Welcome...Really? 
Emily Schumacher-Novak 

2018   

Sunday, January 7 
OR Monday, January 8 

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

Baptism: Taking the Plunge 

Mary Osep 

Sunday, January 28 
OR Monday, January 29 

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

A Walk through the Mass: 

Why We Do What We Do 
Steve Szymanski 

Sunday, February 18 

OR Monday, February 19 
11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

Slavery in Our Midst: 

Human Trafficking 
Panel 

Sunday, March 18 

OR Monday, March 19 

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

Hidden in Plain Sight: 

The Symbols of Triduum 
Chris Deily/Deb Steppe 

Sunday, April 15  
OR Monday, April 16  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

Our Common Home: 

Laudato Si 
Steve Szymanski 


